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Description

200211140005
68470

11/14/2002
01:43:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200110160004
47821

200305150003
03630

05/15/2003
11:06:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200210210005
16600

200305210003
15850

05/21/2003
01:29:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200203120001
18511

200305210003
15860

05/21/2003
01:30:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200201090000
16321

200305210003
15880

05/21/2003
01:31:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200204030001
56011

200305300003
36270

05/30/2003
02:36:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200207150003
26140

200305300003
36280

05/30/2003
02:36:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200203150001
23801

200305300003
36290

05/30/2003
02:36:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200210100004
96810

200306270004
04220

06/27/2003
11:38:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200208280004
11440

200309180006
26410

09/18/2003
08:43:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200206260003
00160

200309180006
26460

09/18/2003
08:45:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200203130001
19961

200309180006
26450

09/18/2003
08:45:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200206120002
78140

200309180006
26430

09/18/2003
08:43:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200209090004
31560

200309180006
26470

09/18/2003
08:45:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200209100004
34660

200309180006
26510

09/18/2003
08:50:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200207260003
47350



200309180006
27050

09/18/2003
09:33:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200208200003
95800

200309180006
27060

09/18/2003
09:33:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200209030004
20250

200309180006
27090

09/18/2003
09:33:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200207260003
47400

200309180006
27410

09/18/2003
09:49:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200204220001
83811

200309180006
27420

09/18/2003
09:49:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200203120001
18671

200309180006
27440

09/18/2003
09:49:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200202150000
80771

200309180006
27430

09/18/2003
09:49:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200205300002
54790

200309180006
27480

09/18/2003
09:49:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200206170002
85810

200309190006
32320

09/19/2003
01:07:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200206050002
64560

200310030006
65940

10/03/2003
10:11:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200204280002
00360

200312220008
19870

12/22/2003
09:59:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

200301150000
30500

200312220008
19870

12/22/2003
09:59:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

200301150000
30500

200312220008
22290

12/22/2003
02:06:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200301130000
22770

200312220008
22340

12/22/2003
02:09:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200301270000
47900

200312220008
22350

12/22/2003
02:09:00

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200210100004
96550


