Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	lied: Party S	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200211140005 68470	11/14/2002 01:43:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200110160004 47821	Description
200305150003 03630	05/15/2003 11:06:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200210210005 16600	
200305210003 15850	05/21/2003 01:29:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200203120001 18511	
200305210003 15860	05/21/2003 01:30:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200201090000 16321	
200305210003 15880	05/21/2003 01:31:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200204030001 56011	
200305300003 36270	05/30/2003 02:36:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200207150003 26140	
200305300003 36280	05/30/2003 02:36:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200203150001 23801	
200305300003 36290	05/30/2003 02:36:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200210100004 96810	
200306270004 04220	06/27/2003 11:38:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200208280004 11440	
200309180006 26410	09/18/2003 08:43:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200206260003 00160	
200309180006 26460	09/18/2003 08:45:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200203130001 19961	
200309180006 26450	09/18/2003 08:45:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200206120002 78140	
200309180006 26430	09/18/2003 08:43:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200209090004 31560	
00309180006 6470	09/18/2003 08:45:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200209100004 34660	
200309180006 26510	09/18/2003 08:50:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200207260003 47350	

200309180006	09/18/2003	COUNTRYWID	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/	NEW SOUTH		200208	200003
27050	09:33:00	E BANK	Ciamos	TRANSFER	FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		95800	200000
200309180006 27060	09/18/2003 09:33:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		200209 20250	030004
200309180006 27090	09/18/2003 09:33:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		200207 47400	260003
200309180006 27410	09/18/2003 09:49:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		200204 83811	220001
200309180006 27420	09/18/2003 09:49:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		200203 18671	120001
200309180006 27440	09/18/2003 09:49:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		200202 80771	150000
200309180006 27430	09/18/2003 09:49:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		200205 54790	300002
200309180006 27480	09/18/2003 09:49:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		200206 85810	170002
200309190006 32320	09/19/2003 01:07:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		200206 64560	050002
200310030006 65940	10/03/2003 10:11:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		200204 00360	280002
200312220008 19870	12/22/2003 09:59:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E BANK		200301 30500	150000
200312220008 19870	12/22/2003 09:59:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E BANK		200301 30500	150000
200312220008 22290	12/22/2003 02:06:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		200301 22770	130000
200312220008 22340	12/22/2003 02:09:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		200301 47900	270000
200312220008 22350	12/22/2003 02:09:00	COUNTRYWID E BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		200210 96550	100004